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Name of Staff
Name of Department

Designation
Address

Email id

Date of Birth

Educational Qualification
Computer Proficiency

Experience till date 30/01/2018
Publications

Research article

Conference/ Technical Publications
Popular/Folder

International trainings/ International trainings/
Symposia/ seminars/ conference within country/
Abroad

Radio talks

Winter schools/summer schools
Award/ Recognition

National and State level award
Best paper/ Poster Award

Member of district/ State level committee
Member of professional society

Development of teaching Aids
Practical manual

Theory notes
No. of Courses taught
Other Activities

Mr.Vikas Sahebrao Sandhan
Horticulture

Assistant Professor

A/P: Chinchkhed Tal: Dindori Dist :
Nashik
vssandhan@kkwagh.edu.in

06/04/1980

M.Sc.(Agri) Horticulture, ASRB-NET
MS CIT

14 Years 04 Months

No. of publications

5

0

21

0

10

10

Being Principal of Horticulture college
overall management of College
Activities
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